
2025
S E M I N A R  D A T E S A P P R O V A L  D U E
(M-F) (Holidays Noted) Tuesday US Mail Postal Holiday Notes

1 December 30 - January 3, 2025 11/26/24 

2 January 6 - January 10, 2025 12/3/24 

3 January 13 - January 17, 2025 (Jan 20)  12/10/24 

4 January 20 - January 24, 2025 12/17/24 

5 January 27 - January 31, 2025 12/24/24 Christmas Day Observed,  Wednesday, 12/25/2024

6 February 3 - February 7, 2025 12/31/24 New Year’s Day Observed,  Wednesday, 1/1/2025

7 February 10 - February 14, 2025 1/7/25 

8 February 17 - February 21, 2025  (Feb 17) 1/14/25 MLK, Jr. Day, Monday, 1/20/2025

9 February 24 - February 28, 2025 1/21/25 

10 March 3 - March 7, 2025 1/28/25 

11 March 10 - March 14, 2025 2/4/25 

12 March 17 - March 21, 2025 2/11/25 

13 March 24 - March 28, 2025 2/18/25 President’s Day, Monday, 2/17/2025

14 March 31 - April 4, 2025 2/25/25 

15 April 7 - April 11, 2025 3/4/25 

16 April 14 - April 18, 2025 3/11/25 

17 April 21 - April 25, 2025 3/18/25 

18 April 28 - May 2, 2025 3/25/25 

19 May 5 - May 9, 2025 4/1/25 

20 May 12 - May 16, 2025 4/8/25 

21 May 19 - May 23, 2025 4/15/25 

22 May 26 – May 30, 2025 (May 26) 4/22/25

23 June 2 - June 6, 2025 4/29/25 

24 June 9 - June 13, 2025 5/6/25 

25 June 16 - June 20, 2025 5/13/25 

26 June 23 - June 27, 2025 5/20/25 

27 June 30 - July 4, 2025 (Jul 4) 5/27/25 Memorial Day, Monday, 5/26/2025

28 July 7 - July 11, 2025 6/3/25 

29 July 14 - July 18, 2025 6/10/25 

30 July 21 - July 25, 2025 6/17/25
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Approval Schedule



F E D E R A L  H O L I D A Y S
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day Observed Monday, October 13, 2025 Columbus Day

Monday, January 20, 2025 MLK, Jr. Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Veterans Day

Monday, February 17, 2025 President’s Day Thursday, November 27, 2025 Thanksgiving Day

Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday Thursday, December 25, 2025 Christmas Day

Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day Wednesday, December 31, 2025 New Year’s Eve 

Friday, July 4, 2025 Independence Day Thursday, January 1, 2026 New Year’s Day

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day

(M-F) (Holidays Noted) Tuesday US Mail Postal Holiday Notes

31 July 28 - August 1, 2025  6/24/25 

32 August 4 - August 8, 2025 7/1/25 Independence Day, Friday, 7/4/2025

33 August 11 - August 15, 2025 7/8/25 

34 August 18 - August 22, 2025 7/15/25 

35 August 25 – August 29, 2025 7/22/25 

36 September 1 - September 5, 2025  (Sep 1) 7/29/25 

37 September 8 - September 12, 2025 8/5/25 

38 September 15 - September 19, 2025 8/12/25 

39 September 22 - September 26, 2025 8/19/25 

40 September 29 - October 3, 2025 8/26/25 

41 October 6 - October 10, 2025 9/2/25 Labor Day, Monday, 9/1/2025

42 October 13 - October 17, 2025 (Oct 13) 9/09/25 

43 October 20 - October 24, 2025 9/16/25 

44 October 27 – October 31, 2025 9/23/25 

45 November 3 - November 7, 2025 9/30/25 

46 November 10 - November 14, 2025 (Nov 11) 10/7/25 

47 November 17 - November 21, 2025 (Nov 27) 10/14/25 Columbus Day, Monday, 10/13/2025

48 November 24 – November 28, 2025 10/21/25 

49 December 1 - December 5, 2025 10/28/25 

50 December 8 - December 12, 2025 11/4/25 

51 December 15 - December 19, 2025 11/11/25 

52 December 22 - December 26, 2025  (Dec 25) 11/18/25 Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, 11/27/2025
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